
RESTAURANT

Alfrapark

VISIT OUR WEBSITE WWW.ALFRAPARK.COM

Strategic location only 5 minutes away
from central Lisbon

State of the art technology and 
infrastructure

Outstanding green areas covering
18.000 sq.m of total complex
24/7 resident security team

BUILDING I - C - D

CONFERENCE CENTER BUILDING F BUILDING I

BUILDING I - C - D BUILDING G



BUILDINGS A, B & H  



Alfrapark

BUILDING A
FLOORS AREAS

3rd Floor
2nd Floor
1st Floor
Ground Floor

Parking Spaces

907 

907 
907 

729
3450 

Interior 130
Exterior 13

FLOOR PLANS
FLOORS 1 | 2 | 3 GROUND FLOOR

sq. m.
sq. m.
sq. m.
sq. m.
sq. m.



Alfrapark

BUILDING B
FLOORS AREAS

3rd Floor
2nd Floor
1st Floor
Ground Floor

Parking Spaces

1345 

941 
1345 

488 
4119 

Interior 141
Exterior 14

FLOOR PLANS
FLOORS 2 | 3 GROUND FLOORFLOORS 1

sq. m.
sq. m.
sq. m.
sq. m.
sq. m.



Alfrapark

BUILDING H
FLOORS AREAS

3rd Floor
2nd Floor
1st Floor
Ground Floor

Parking Spaces

746 

746
746

731 

3416 

Interior 105
Exterior 13

FLOOR PLANS
FLOORS 1 | 2 | 3 GROUND FLOOR

Basement 447 

sq. m.
sq. m.
sq. m.
sq. m.

sq. m.
sq. m.


	ALFRAPARK_KLINE_A_B para website_1
	ALFRAPARK_KLINE_A_B para website2
	ALFRAPARK_KLINE_A_B para website3
	ALFRAPARK_KLINE_A_B para website4_
	ALFRAPARK_KLINE_A_B para website5_

